

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 15575-15585

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2013 in DR No.10/2010, CRA No.1028, 1058, 1061, 1068, 1072, 1092, 1094, 1120, 1135 and 1144/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

UMASHANKAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR &amp; ORS. ETC

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 08/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Permission to file SLP is granted.  
Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(Cr1) Nos. 5110-5120 of 2013.

|(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
|COURT MASTER

|(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
|COURT MASTER

|